
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

28 
26 

8 
7 

52 
62 
33 
37 
92 
45 
22 
27 
99 
42 
35 
78 
41 
10 

1 
23 
02 
18 
13 
87 
90 
17 
14 
46 
70 
48 
06 
11 
53 

9 
2 

66 
32 

Name 

Jim Devenport 
Chip Romer 
Tim Day Jr 
Joe Moran 
Joseph Viso 
Tordy Acker 
Brandon Aleckson 
Corey Condit 
Jeff Shafer 
Thomas W Burt 
John Yeatman 
Daniel Swanbeck 
Peter West 
Chuck Bona III 
Greg Labadie 
Matthew Treglia 
Robert Merritt 
Tom Hope 
Paul Marino 
Daryl Wizelman 
John Norton 
Jeff Read 
Kevin Mitz 
Troy Shooter 
Gray Fowler 
Woody Yerxa 
Mike  Calka 
John Fabijanic 
Chuck Clendenen 
Norm Benson 
Terrance Carraher 
Max Parker 
Paul MacFarlane 
Ritchie Hollingsworth 
Arthur Wilkinson 
John MacIntyre 
Kiem Tjong 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P2 

P1 

P1 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FA 

P2 

FA 

FC 

FC 

FA 

FC 

FE2 

P2 

FC 

FE2 

FX 

P2 

FC 

FE2 

P2 

FX 

FX 

FC 

FX 

FX 

P2 

FC 

Best Tm 

1:38.596 
1:39.065 
1:42.332 
1:42.655 
1:43.011 
1:44.457 
1:44.779 
1:45.009 
1:45.210 
1:46.001 
1:46.424 
1:46.617 
1:46.644 
1:47.146 
1:47.322 
1:47.374 
1:47.401 
1:47.501 
1:48.162 
1:48.274 
1:48.894 
1:49.158 
1:49.353 
1:49.683 
1:51.099 
1:51.355 
1:51.395 
1:52.007 
1:52.084 
1:53.031 
1:55.078 
1:55.537 
1:56.150 
1:56.719 
1:57.126 
1:57.996 
2:00.258 

In Lap 

9 
1 
9 
9 

10 
8 
8 
8 
7 
2 

10 
3 
9 
4 
8 
3 
7 
2 
8 
9 
6 
3 
5 
6 
6 
9 
6 
5 
2 
6 
9 
9 
7 
7 
9 
5 
1 

Diff 

0.469 
3.736 
4.059 
4.415 
5.861 
6.183 
6.413 
6.614 
7.405 
7.828 
8.021 
8.048 
8.550 
8.726 
8.778 
8.805 
8.905 
9.566 
9.678 

10.298 
10.562 
10.757 
11.087 
12.503 
12.759 
12.799 
13.411 
13.488 
14.435 
16.482 
16.941 
17.554 
18.123 
18.530 
19.400 
21.662 

Total Tm 

20:37.522 
19:56.119 
19:37.259 
20:05.378 
19:53.652 
16:32.909 
21:12.545 
20:08.073 
19:59.920 
20:24.590 
20:21.974 
14:36.240 
18:48.583 
15:42.481 
20:28.860 
11:39.159 
17:22.565 

7:50.781 
19:36.618 
19:52.837 
13:41.289 
16:27.345 
15:42.115 
15:44.892 
20:03.138 
20:05.278 
20:04.304 
12:40.435 

6:49.154 
21:10.090 
21:08.348 
20:42.523 
17:21.376 
21:05.080 
20:59.443 
21:36.953 

5:43.733 

Make/Model 

2016 Norma M20F 
2014 Elan DP02 
2006 Stohr WF1 
2016 Norma M2fc 
2006 Elan DP-02 
SCCA Enterprise FE2 
2003 Van Diemen  
2 0 0 0  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e  S R F 3  
2003 Van Diemen 
2010 SCCA Ent 
2007 SCCA Ent FE2 
2001  Va n  D ie m e n  R F  01  
2005  Van D iem en R F05  
2009 Stohr WF1 
2 0 1 3  P ro  F o rm u la  M a zd a  
2018Radical SR1 
2006 Elan Pro FM 
RFR FC 
2006 Van Diemen 
2 0 0 2  M a zd a  P ro  Fo rm u la  
1999  Va n  D ie m e n R D 99  
2004 Mazda FE2 
Stohr WF1 
1984 Reynard SF84 
SCCA Ent FE2 
2001 Mazda Formula 
2003 Radical SR3 
Piper DF5 
SCCA Ent/FE 
2 0 0 3  M a z d a  V a n  D ie m e n  R F S - 0 3  
1998 Mazda Formula 
2018 Ligier 
2001  Van D iem en R F01  
1995 Formula Mazda 
2018 L igier F4 Honda 
Stohr WF-1 
2001  Van D iem en R F01  

Hometown 

Alamo, CA 
Lake Havasu C ity, AZ 
Scottsdale, AZ 
Laguna Hills, CA 
San Jose, CA 
Saugus, CA 
Campbell, CA 
Scottsdale, AZ 
Las Vegas, NV 
Woodway, WA 
Newcastle, CA 
San Jose, CA 
Malibu, CA 
Saratoga. CA 
Redondo Beach, CA 
Thousand Oaks, CA 
San Diego, CA 
Downey, CA 
Chatsworth, CA 
Calabasas, CA 
Phoenix, AZ 
Vacaville, CA 
Campbell, CA 
Mission Viejo, CA 
Gilbert, AZ 
Colusa, CA 
Winnetks, CA 
San Luis Obispo, CA 
Murrieta, CA 
Paso Robles, CA 
Arroyo Grande, CA 
Los Gatos, CA 
Goleta, CA 
Fair Oaks, CA 
Forest Hills, New York  
San Jose, CA 
Las Vegas,NV 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/20/2021 2:26:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Chairman SOM: Jack Kish 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Cal Club Region Super Tour 

Group 6 Big Bore Open Wheel 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying started at 10:19:32 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

2/20/2021 10:20 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE  
    SCCA SUPER TOUR  

      Sanction #21-ST-20551           


